TX941XA/F-20M6R
Ver2.0 Sep. 20,2024 Page 1
Features
 Wide 3.5V to 16V Operating input Range
 2A Continuous Output Current
 No Schottky Diode Required
 500KHz Frequency Operation

Ver2.0 Sep. 20,2024 Page 4
Order Information
TX94①②③-④⑤⑥⑦⑧
Designator Symbol Description
① 1 10V~19V
②
6 0.6V Feedback Voltage
7 0.765V Feedback Voltage
8 0.8V Feedback Voltage
③ A 500K Switching Frequency
F 1M Switching Frequency
④⑤ 20 Output Current
⑥⑦ M6 Package: SOT23-6
⑧
R RoHS / Pb Free
G Halogen Free
Marking Model Description Packag T/R Qty.
BAXXX TX9416A-20M6R
TX9416A-20M6R Buck, 3.5-18V, 2.0A,
500KHz, VFB 0.6V, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
BDXXX TX9417A-20M6R
TX9417A-20M6R Buck, 3.5-18V, 2.0A,
500KHz, VFB 0.765V, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
BEXXX TX9418A-20M6R
TX9418A-20M6R Buck, 3.5-18V, 2.0A,
500KHz, VFB 0.8V, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
BCXXX TX9416F-20M6R
TX9416F-20M6R Buck, 3.5-18V, 2.0A,
1MHz, VFB 0.6V, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
BGXXX TX9417F-20M6R
TX9417F-20M6R Buck, 3.5-18V, 2.0A,
1MHz, VFB 0.765V, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS
BFXXX TX9418F-20M6R
TX9418F-20M6R Buck, 3.5-18V, 2.0A,
1MHz, VFB 0.8V, SOT23-6
SOT23-6 3000PCS